F-32
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

Applications
� 0.25% Interchangeability
for Multiple Load Cell
Applications
� 5-Point Calibration
Provided
Comes with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration.
* 4-digit meter.  ** See section D for compatible meters. † Special quote.
To order dual-bridge models, add suffix “-DUAL” to model number; for ≤5000 lb add $250;
for >5000 lb add $350. To order optional 0 to 5 V output, add suffix “-5V” to model number
and $175 to price.
Note: Models >300,000 lb are calibrated at 300,000 lb. Full scale calibration above 300,000 lb
within ±1% available. Add suffix “-FS” to the model number; consult Sales for price and
availability.
Ordering Examples: LC401-1K, 1000 lb capacity cable-style load cell, $595.
LC411-10K-DUAL, 10,000 lb capacity connector-style load cell with dual-bridge option,
$790 + 350 = $1140. PT06F10-6S, mating connector (2 required on dual models),
not included, $26.50 ea.
SPECIFICATIONS
Excitation: 10 Vdc (15 Vdc max)

Repeatability: 0.05% FSO
Zero Balance: ±1% FSO
HIGH-ACCURACY, LOW-PROFILE
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL
FOR INDUSTRIAL WEIGHING APPLICATIONS
LC411-20K, connector style,
$975, shown actual size.
Mating connector
required. See next
page for details.
F M
APPROVED
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY MODEL NO.
lb kg CABLE CONNECTOR PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
50 23 LC401-50 LC411-50 $595 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
100 45 LC401-100 LC411-100 595 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
250 114 LC401-250 LC411-250 595 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
500 227 LC401-500 LC411-500 595 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
1000 455 LC401-1K LC411-1K 595 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
1500 682 LC401-1.5K LC411-1.5K 635 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2000 909 LC401-2K LC411-2K 635 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
3000 1361 LC401-3K LC411-3K 635 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
5000 2269 LC401-5K LC411-5K 635 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10,000 4537 LC401-10K LC411-10K 790 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
15,000 6806 LC401-15K LC411-15K 790 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
20,000 9074 LC401-20K LC411-20K 975 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
25,000 11,343 LC401-25K LC411-25K 975 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
50,000 22,686 LC401-50K LC411-50K † DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
75,000 34,029 LC401-75K LC411-75K † DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
100,000 45,372 LC401-100K LC411-100K † DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
200,000 90,744 LC401-200K LC411-200K † DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
300,000 136,116 LC401-300K LC411-300K † DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
400,000 181,488 LC401-400K LC411-400K † DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
Starts at
$595
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION